• mtp.com.au  •  sales@mtp.com.au   •  1800 733 687
Exclusively Distributed by
Performance Curves
SDLW – Submersible Drainage Pump
120
100
80
60

T2-C
Model
(50/60Hz)
Outlet Motor Power Starting
Method
Rated
Current
Rated
Capacity
Rated
Head Max Capacity Max
Head
Impeller
Passage
mm kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
SDLW-50-52-3.0T2-C 50 3.0 4.0 D.O.L. 6.5 18 0.3 26 30 0.5 39 6
SDLW-50-52-5.5T2-C 50 5.5 7.5 D.O.L. 11.4 18 0.3 48 35 0.59 65 6
SDLW-80-52-11T2-C 80 11 15 D.O.L. 22 30 0.5 60 60 1.0 78 8.5
SDLW-80-52-22T2-C 80 22 30 Star-Delta 41.5 40.2 0.67 80 81 1.35 102 8.5
SDLW-100-52-37T2-C 100 37 50 Star-Delta 66 60 1.0 105 112 1.87 130 6
SDLW-150-52-110T2-C 150 110 150 Star-Delta 198 120 2.0 150/160 192/171 3.2/2.85 200/205 8